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Organisatie

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD

Categorie

4

4

4

Afd

A

A

A

Ple

sat 27/08

sat 03/09

sat 10/09

Datum

7109

0210

2086

Clubnr

Tennis & Padel Meerdaal

TC 'T LEER

T.C. ZEDELGEM

Naam

A

A

A

Ploeg

2086

7109

0210

Clubnr

T.C. ZEDELGEM

Tennis & Padel Meerdaal

TC 'T LEER

Naam

A

A

A

Ploeg

1

1

2

Winnaar

3

3

2

6

7

4

43

54

35

1

1

2

2

3

4

25

42

37

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

2086
7109

T.C. ZEDELGEM A
Tennis & Padel Meerdaal A

Leyseele
Peulders

Kris
Katja


